
Hort-Projektliste Gemeinderat 25.06.2019

Nr. Stadtteil Träger Anschrift
geplante 

Eröffnung
Anzahl 
Gruppen

1 Südstadt Stadtjugendausschuss/Stadt Schützenstraße 35
September 

2019
1 20

2 Mühlburg Stadt Hardtstraße 3
September 

2019
0,5

10

30

Neue 
Plätze 
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